Ik

Together We Transform Lives

AMMATES

MENTORING

of HOMER

YOU'RE INVITED!

*TeamMates Tailgate at Homer vs. Emerson FB Game:
Serving: burger bar, chips, & gourmet cupcakes

Friday, August 30th at 6:30 PM

*TeamMates Tip-Off at school:

Information & training session for all interested adults
Monday, September 9th at 6:30 PM

Katie Mueller Program Coordinator | katiemueller@homerknights.org
Tim Murphy President tpmurphy88@gmail.com

Darrin Brand Vice President dbrand@firstbeemer.com

Brian Ferris Treasurer brianferris@homerknights.org
Makayla Murphy Secretary makaylamurphy@homerknights.org
Garrett Zoucha Board Member garrettzoucha@homerknights.org
Brittany White Board Member brittanywhite@homerknights.org
Casey Tremayne Board Member caseyconner@homerknights.org
Adrienne Harris Board Member adrienneh5@hotmail.com

Aaron Reis Board Member aaronreis@homerknights.org

Gregg Cruickshank Board Member greggcruickshank@homerknights.org

Please contact any of us with questions. We are

excited to see what this chapter will do for our

community. Let’s have a great year and
be there for our students!




